
D IRECTO RATE OF STATE TRANSPORT, HARYANA
2nd Floor, 30 Bays Building, Sector-17, Chandigarh.

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

On line e-tender or tenders in physical mode are hereby invited for 
providing skilled manpower for resoling of various sizes of Nylon and Radial 
tyres of Haryana Roadways: -

S.No. Description Approx
value

EMD T ender1 
No.

Eligibility Criteria

1. Providing manpower 
for repairing and 
retreading of Nylon 
and Radial tyres of 
the size 9.00x20, 
9.00R 20 and 10.00R 
20 sizes.

?25 lac ?50,000/- 3/2015-
16/SPA-
2/Tech.

Tenderer should ' 
have at least one 
year experience 
of retreading of 
nylon/radial 
tyres.

The tender can be downloaded from the main portal 
http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in w.e.f. 23.07.2015 at_15.00 hours and the 
last date of submission of online tender is 19.08.2015 up to 15.00 Hours. The 
last date of submission of tenders in physical form is also 19.08.2015 up to 
15.00 Hours. For any clarification bidder may contact Held Desk No.: 1800 180 
2097 (Toll free). Detailed tender documents are available on website of the 
department i.e. www.hartrans.gov.in also for tenderers submitting their tender 
in physical mode.

Date: 10.07.2015

Director, State Transport, 
Haryana, Chandigarh.

http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in
http://www.hartrans.gov.in

